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Women / 3P / JR C3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gillian Garcia475
Texas Best

9.725 9.575 9.7009.100 38.100
1T 2 3 2 1 

1 

Cailin LaPrade479
Precision

9.675 9.475 9.5759.150 37.875
4 6T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Molly Shea482
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.300 9.4759.150 37.625
3 9 1T 7 3T

3T

Victoria Cluck472
WOGA

9.575 9.525 9.4509.075 37.625
10T 3T 4 8T 3T

3T

Andie Jennings473
U Of G 

9.450 9.525 9.8258.800 37.600
14 3T 9T 1 5 

5 

Hannah Reubin474
Texas Best

9.575 9.475 9.5758.900 37.525
10T 6T 6 3T 6 

6 

Haylee Smerczynski476
Texas Best

9.725 9.525 9.4508.800 37.500
1T 3T 9T 8T 7 

7 

Brooke Forbus477
Sunbelt

9.500 9.000 9.4009.000 36.900
12T 11 5 10 8 

8 

Olivia Thibault478
Southlake Gym

9.375 9.625 9.5258.350 36.875
15 1 13 5 9 

9 

Kylee Higens471
Win Kids

9.600 8.775 9.5008.850 36.725
9 13 8 6 10 

10 

Adison Savage481
Next Level

9.625 9.350 9.2758.450 36.700
6T 8 11T 11 11 

11 

Kamille See484
Empire

9.650 9.100 8.8758.875 36.500
5 10 7 15 12 

12 

Laura Poole485
Eagle Gymn

9.625 8.950 9.2508.450 36.275
6T 12 11T 12 13 

13 

Emerson Staggs470
Zero Gravity

9.625 8.350 8.6008.275 34.850
6T 14T 14 16 14 

14 

Abby Ellis480
Next Level

9.500 8.200 9.1007.900 34.700
12T 16 15 14 15 

15 

Morgan Glass483
Gym Sport Center

8.900 8.350 9.1507.650 34.050
16 14T 16 13 16 

16 
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